WU WINTER ROUTES LEAGUE R1

Below are the full results of the December Winter Routes League ROUND 1 at BIG Depot Leeds.

ROUND 1 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 MALE
1 Daniel Barrowman Junior 7-15 135
2 Harry Tyndall Junior 7-15 89
3 Eban Hunt Junior 7-15 88
4 Eden Hunt Junior 7-15 33
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 110
2 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 100
3 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 99
4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 44
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 118
2 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 112
3 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 99
4 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 93
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Hannah Williams Senior Female 16-44 162
2 Lizzie Moxon Senior Female 16-44 135
3 Libby Orton Senior Female 16-44 107
4 miranda horne Senior Female 16-44 99
4 Hollie Harrison-Prince Senior Female 16-44 99
6 Chloe Myers Senior Female 16-44 88
6 Jessica Merity Senior Female 16-44 88
8 Corinne shaw Senior Female 16-44 85
9 Lindsay McMorran Senior Female 16-44 77
10 Ashley Ferrari Senior Female 16-44 56
11 Gena Salmons Senior Female 16-44 55
12 Lorna Stirzaker Senior Female 16-44 52
13 Heather Green Senior Female 16-44 22
SENIOR MALE 16-44
1 Louis Lancaster Senior Male16-44 165
2 Elliot Payne Senior Male16-44 162
3 llia Nadyrbayev Senior Male16-44 156



W 0 N oo o &~

n
12
13
13
13
16
17

Sacha
Will
Blake
Krys
Matt
James
David
Lucas
James
Matthew
Dan
Vladimir
Jamie
Thomas

Laurent
Hunt
Walsh
Bober
Moran
Strover
Hinchliffe
Deegan
Hunter
Bromley
Holbrook
Mamatej
Bateman

Cheyney

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

155
151
133
144
121
104
101
100
104
99
99
99
91
82



