

# WINTER ROUTES LEAGUE R1

Below are the full results of the December Winter Routes League ROUND 1 at BIG Depot Leeds.

# **ROUND 1 RESULTS**

# JUNIOR 7-15 MALE

1	Daniel	Barrowman	Junior 7-15	135
2	Harry	Tyndall	Junior 7-15	89
3	Eban	Hunt	Junior 7-15	88
4	Eden	Hunt	Junior 7-15	33

#### **MASTERS FEMALE 45+**

1	Helen	Soutar	Masters Female 45+	110
2	Anne	Barrowman	Masters Female 45+	100
3	Lisanne	Cooper	Masters Female 45+	99
4	Hilary	Bass	Masters Female 45+	44

### MASTERS MALE 45+

1	Phil	Mitchell	Masters Male 45+	118
2	Innes	Reid	Masters Male 45+	112
3	Karl	Gregory	Masters Male 45+	99
4	Mike	Hibbert	Masters Male 45+	93

## **SENIOR FEMALE 16-44**

1	Hannah	Williams	Senior Female 16-44	162
2	Lizzie	Moxon	Senior Female 16-44	135
3	Libby	Orton	Senior Female 16-44	107
4	miranda	horne	Senior Female 16-44	99
4	Hollie	Harrison-Prince	Senior Female 16-44	99
6	Chloe	Myers	Senior Female 16-44	88
6	Jessica	Merity	Senior Female 16-44	88
8	Corinne	shaw	Senior Female 16-44	85
9	Lindsay	McMorran	Senior Female 16-44	77
10	Ashley	Ferrari	Senior Female 16-44	56
11	Gena	Salmons	Senior Female 16-44	55
12	Lorna	Stirzaker	Senior Female 16-44	52
13	Heather	Green	Senior Female 16-44	22
SENIOR MA	LE 16-44			
1	Louis	Lancaster	Senior Male16-44	165
2	Elliot	Payne	Senior Male16-44	162
3	llia	Nadyrbayev	Senior Male16-44	156

4	Sacha	Laurent	Senior Male16-44	155
5	Will	Hunt	Senior Male16-44	151
6	Blake	Walsh	Senior Male16-44	133
7	Krys	Bober	Senior Male16-44	144
8	Matt	Moran	Senior Male16-44	121
9	James	Strover	Senior Male16-44	104
10	David	Hinchliffe	Senior Male16-44	101
11	Lucas	Deegan	Senior Male16-44	100
12	James	Hunter	Senior Male16-44	104
13	Matthew	Bromley	Senior Male16-44	99
13	Dan	Holbrook	Senior Male16-44	99
13	Vladimir	Mamatej	Senior Male16-44	99
16	Jamie	Bateman	Senior Male16-44	91
17	Thomas	Cheyney	Senior Male16-44	82